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Women / 5 / Ch D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Martin5240
CGA

9.200 9.475 9.6259.450 37.750
5 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Lily Vanvilay5235
Head Over Heels

9.500 9.275 9.4759.375 37.625
1 4 3 3T 2 

2 

Evie Chu5242
San Mateo

9.425 9.350 9.7008.750 37.225
2 3 9 1 3 

3 

Ellie Kearns5241
San Mateo

9.000 9.425 9.4759.000 36.900
11 2 5 3T 4 

4 

Annika Durham5232
Gymtowne

9.375 9.225 9.2009.050 36.850
4 5 4 8 5 

5 

Haleigh Gardner5223
Edge

9.400 9.025 9.2758.975 36.675
3 7 6 5 6 

6 

Grace Kim5208
Bay Aerials

9.075 9.050 9.2258.650 36.000
8 6 11T 6T 7 

7 

Rose Wilson5211
Byers Roseville

9.175 8.750 9.1758.800 35.900
6 8 8 9 8 

8 

Carys Maayeh5245
San Mateo

9.050 8.150 9.1509.450 35.800
9T 14 1T 10 9 

9 

Bethany McElhern5220
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.350 9.2258.700 35.325
9T 13 10 6T 10 

10 

Emma Clark5210
Byers Roseville

8.825 8.600 8.9258.650 35.000
14 10 11T 12T 11 

11 

Sydney McCahan5214
CSC - Cambrianna

8.850 8.400 8.8508.825 34.925
13 12 7 14 12 

12 

Meiko Lee5219
Classic

9.125 8.425 9.0257.850 34.425
7 11 16 11 13 

13 

Caitlin Hines5228
North Bay

8.750 8.650 8.5257.925 33.850
16 9 15 15 14 

14 

Cristina Callaghan5246
Technique

8.775 7.600 8.3008.350 33.025
15 15 14 16 15 

15 

Yaelle Kretchmer5207
Bay Aerials

8.925 6.550 8.9258.375 32.775
12 16 13 12T 16 

16 
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